7/20/17 Bridge Janice Sylvia & Alda Caulfield
‘ Vivian Zotter & Donna Rychel *
Q 7/24/17 Bridge Thelma Lee -
- Pat Morrissey Q
7/25/17 Pinochle Gerri Hawkins 671
* Ron Foxhill 653 ‘
‘ 7/26/17 Bridge Mary Gendron *
Q Vivian Zotter -
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x Gifford Youth Achievement Center

The Great x 19th Annual Back to School Supply Drive
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On August 21, 2017, beginning at noon the
great Continental Eclipse will sweep from the
coast of Oregon to the coast of South Carolina.
| The path of totality will vary on a 70 mile
FYoUmbraodé route/ width.
Eclipse of the sun will be in 2172.
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This Eclipse happens when the sun -moon-earth x I 554 A dzd Ay LIZNDK | Ny 3
align almost perfectly. The shadow travels at a
speed of 1,115 m.p.h. and will take only 2 ¥ x
minutes in travel over 11 states (the shadow {dzLJLX & S5N®LI hid {AUS:
ripples on the ground have never been able to Q& CDA G 2 NR 2 dzii K ICORRGES @6
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(Recommend Mylar lens glasses in viewing the sun)
You must protect your eyes with approved sun
viewing lenses

Mag. Source: Eclipse 2017 & Astronomy 2017

Submitted by Frank J. Lane 6/17

community Bulletin,

July 31 < August 6, 2017

Bulletin available online: http://vistaplantation.com/

MONDAY - 7/31/2017

8:00 AM
8:45 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM

AEROBICS
TAI CHI
BRIDGE
BINGO

TUESDAY - 8/01/2017

8:00 AM  AEROBICS
1:00 PM SCRABBLE
5:30 PM  PINOCHLE

WEDNESDAY - 8/02/2017

8:00 AM AEROBICS
8:45 AM TAI CHI
1:00 PM BRIDGE

1:00PM TRADITIONAL MAJ JONGG

THURSDAY - 8/03/2017

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

AEROBICS

ROUND ROBIN TENNIS
MAH JONGG

REC B CHILL N GRILL
PARTNER BRIDGE

FRIDAY - 8/04/2017

8:00 AM  AEROBICS
8:45 AM TAI CHI

SATURDAY - 8/05/2017

9:00 AM ROUND ROBIN TENNIS

12:30 PM HAND & FOOT
1:00 PM PHASE 10
6:30 PM  CANASTA

SUNDAY - 8/06/2017

1:00PM RUMMIKUB
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www.vistaplantation.com

A Vista Plantation Association, Inc.

A772-569-2226



